
Harbour Lite Café Menu 
November, 2017 

 
Students Name:  _____________________________________________________  Lunch Room Teacher:  ______________________________ 

 

Prices:  Entrée $4.00    -    Salad $4.00 
PLEASE PLACE ALL ORDERS FOR LUNCH BY 9:00 A.M. ON THE DAY OF, OTHERWISE THERE IS NO GUARANTEE THAT 

YOU WILL BE ABLE TO GET A LUNCH THAT DAY 
**Dessert is now offered every other Thursday of the month** 

Lunches must be consumed on the date ordered and are non-refundable. 

	
	
	

 Wednesday, November 01, 2017 Thursday, November 02, 2017 Subtotal 
 
 

 
Entrée: Chicken Quesadillas ____ 
            w/ Tortilla Chips & Salsa 
OR Large Garden Salad ____ 
 

 
Entrée: Sloppy Joes ____ 
             w/ Sun Chips & Fruit 
OR Large Caesar Salad ____ 

**Dessert Day** 

 

Tuesday, November 07, 2017 Wednesday, November 08, 2017 Thursday, November 09, 2017 Subtotal 
 

Entrée: Chicken Club Sandwich ____ 
            w/ Bacon, Swiss, Ranch & Veggie 
            Sticks 
OR Large Garden Salad ____ 

 

 
Entrée: Italian Hoagie ____ 
            w/ Provolone, Chips & Pickle 
OR Large Greek Salad ____ 

 

 
Entrée: Pork Egg Rolls ____ 
            w/ Rice & Veggies 
OR Caesar Salad ____ 

 

 

Tuesday, November 14, 2017 Wednesday, November 15, 2017 Thursday, November 16, 2017 Subtotal 
 
Entrée: Grilled Cheese ____ 
             w/ Tomato Soup & Goldfish 
OR Large Garden Salad ____ 
 

 
Entrée: Pulled Pork Sandwich ____ 
            w/ Coleslaw & Chips 
OR Greek Salad ____ 
 

 
Entrée: Cranberry & Turkey Sandwich ____ 
             w/ Chips & Pumpkin Cookie 
OR Caesar Salad ____ 

**Dessert Day** 

 

Tuesday, November 28, 2017 Wednesday, November 29, 2017 Thursday, November 30, 2017 Subtotal 
 

Entrée: Chicken Parmesan ____ 
            w/ Garlic Bread & Fruit 
 OR Large Garden Salad ____ 
 

 
Entrée: Vegetarian Chili ____ 
            w/ Sour Cream & Tortillas 
OR Large Greek Salad ____ 

 
Entrée: Hot Dog ____ 
            w/ Baked Beans & Fruit 
OR Large Caesar Salad ____ 

 

 

 


